Te Kauwhata A&P Show 2023

9 and 10 December 2023 - Te Kauwhata Domain

SHOW SECRETARY:
Te Kauwhata A&P Show
Community House

1 Waerenga Road

Te Kauwhata 3781

DAIRY CATTLE

Calf Club

Sat, 09-Dec-2023

3409.1 Beef Type - Late

1st Goldie Kenzie Adams

2nd  Blue Felicity Passau

3rd Daffy Mackenzie
Walmsley

4th Splatter Aleisha Adams

3409.2 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPTION

BEEF CALF
1st Goldie Kenzie Adams
2nd  Blue Felicity Passau
Calf Club Rin
3401 Leading 8 years & under — age at date of
Show
1st Splatter Aleisha Adams
2nd  Goldie Kenzie Adams

3402 Leading 9 yrs & 10 years

1st Maverick Ellis Phoenix Evie Milne
Sof

2nd  Blue Felicity Passau

3403 Leading 11 years and over

1st Dory Hollie Fulton

2nd  Daffy Mackenzie
Walmsley

3rd Snap Jorja Walmsley

4th Kasba Dijon Myst Sophie ferrier

3403.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LEADING

Aleisha Adams
Hollie Fulton

1st Splatter
2nd  Dory

3404 Rearing & Care 8 years & under
1st Goldie
2nd  Splatter

Kenzie Adams
Aleisha Adams

3405 Rearing & Care 9 & 10 years

1st Maverick Ellis Phoenix Evie Milne
Sof

2nd  Blue Felicity Passau

3406 Rearing & Care 11 years and over

1st Daffy Mackenzie
Walmsley

2nd  Snap Jorja Walmsley

3rd Kasba Dijon Myst Sophie ferrier

4th Dory Hollie Fulton

3406.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
REARING & CARE

1st Goldie Kenzie Adams
2nd  Daffy Mackenzie
Walmsley

3407 Dairy Type Heavy

1st Kasba Dijon Myst Sophie ferrier
2nd Maverick Ellis Phoenix Evie Milne

S2f
3rd Snap Jorja Walmsley
4th Dory Hollie Fulton

3408.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
DAIRY TYPE

1st Kasba Dijon Myst Sophie ferrier

2nd Maverick Ellis Phoenix Evie Milne
Sof
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3409.3 AGGREGATE POINTS RIBBON (Special
Ribbon)

1st Goldie Kenzie Adams

3410 Lamb Most Obvious Pet

1st Loofa Ruby Walmsley
3411 Lamb Leading
1st Loofa Ruby Walmsley
3412 Lamb Rearing
1st Loofa Ruby Walmsley

3412.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LAMB

1st Loofa Ruby Walmsley

Dairy All Breeds Section

Sat, 09-Dec-2023

Dairy Ring
3320 All Breeds Heifer in Milk 2 years
1st Imaginayr tsb latte G Hartstone
2nd  Harvest Glen Gun Lindale
Delphi
3rd Imaginayr Tsb Lacey G Hartstone

4th Lindale Game Bell Lindale

3321 All Breeds Cow 3 or 4 years in Milk

1st Harvest Glen Smokin Lindale
Annie

2nd  Heavenly Hopes Joy
3rd Lindale Malaki Geneeta Lindale

4th Hanrose super stella Hanrose

3322 All Breeds Cow 5 years & over in Milk
1st Wyeholme Gun Steffi  Lindale

2nd  Ferdon Joels Lady Noah Dibble
3rd Okawa Lynx Pagan Nicole Maher

3322.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
ALL BREEDS COW

1st Wyeholme Gun Steffi  Lindale

2nd Harvest Glen Smokin Lindale
Annie

3323 RED COW TROPHY - Trophy donated by

Hamish Wilson G.M.
1st Imaginayr tsb latte
2nd  Imaginayr Tsb Lacey

G Hartstone
G Hartstone

3324  All Breeds Yearling Heifer

1st Lindale Gambla Gin Lindale
Beam

2nd

Hollipork Player Jolie Hollipork Ayrshires

Heavenly Moos Ltd

3rd Heavenly Rubi Jude Heavenly Moos Ltd
4th Lindale Recharge Malibu Lindale
5th Ratea barolo Elle
3325 All Breeds Heifer Calf
1st Laurendale Choco Posie Ella Pirie
2nd Raetea Tatoo Like Noah Dibble
3rd kiteroa bo petraa Hanrose
4th Hollipork Timing Grace Hollipork Ayrshires
5th Kiteroa Sharaya Pixietale Genetics
3326 Dairy Youth Handler 13 and under
1st Kiteroa Jazzicom Heavenly Moos Ltd
2nd  Wyeholme Gun Steffi Rona Neale
3rd Carse-O-Fern Hollie Fulton
Puertorico Peep
4th Imagin askn ollie G Hartstone
3327 Dairy Youth Handler 14 - 20
1st Laurendale Choco Posie Ella Pirie
2nd  Radwell Skick Alicia Brad Powell
3rd Maverick Avatar Sky Hayley Ferrier
4th Heavenly Rubi Jude Heavenly Moos Ltd
Pedigree Ayrshire
Sat, 09-Dec-2023
Dairy Ring
3341 Heifer in Milk 2 Years
1st Imaginayr Tsb Lacey G Hartstone
2nd  Imaginayr tsb latte G Hartstone
3344 Best Uddered Cow or Heifer in Milk
1st Imaginayr tsb latte G Hartstone
2nd  Imaginayr Tsb Lacey G Hartstone

3344.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION

1st
2nd

3345
1st

3346
1st

2nd
3rd

AYRSHIRE COW
Imaginayr tsb latte
Imaginayr Tsb Lacey

G Hartstone
G Hartstone

Two Cows or Heifers in Milk

Imaginayr Tsb Lacey G Hartstone

Senior Yearling Heifer. Born on or after
1st June but before 1 August

Heavenly Rubi Jude Heavenly Moos Ltd
Hollipork Player Jolie Hollipork Ayrshires

Imaginyr big time Red-Stone
hussey Generics
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3347 Junior Yearling Heifer. Born on or after
1 August.

1st Brookveiw rens belle G Hartstone

3348 Senior Heifer Calf. Born on or after 1st
June and before 1st August

1st kiteroa bo petraa Hanrose
2nd  Kiteroa Sharaya Pixietale Genetics
3rd Kiteroa Jazzicom Heavenly Moos Ltd

3349 Junior Heifer Calf. Born on or after 1st
August

1st Hollipork Timing Grace Hollipork Ayrshires
2nd  Pixietale Albie Lizzy Pixietale Genetics

3rd Brookview B Vimo Heavenly Moos Ltd
Secret

4th Hollipork Timing Amy  Pixietale Genetics

3349.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
JUNIOR FEMALE AYRSHIRE

1st Heavenly Rubi Jude Heavenly Moos Ltd
2nd  Hollipork Player Jolie Hollipork Ayrshires

3350 Junior Group. Three junior animals any
age.

1st Brookview B Vimo
Secret

2nd  Hollipork Timing Amy  Pixietale Genetics

Heavenly Moos Ltd

Pedigree Holstein Friesian

Sat, 09-Dec-2023

Dairy Ring
3351 Heifer in Milk 2 year

1st Snowfed Chief Alison Brad Powell
2nd  Joyclas altitude toffee- Red-Stone

red Generics
3352 Cowin Milk 3 & 4 Years

1st Heavenly Hopes Joy Heavenly Moos Ltd

3353 Cow in Milk 5 years & over

1st Okawa Lynx Pagan Nicole Maher

3353.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
HOLSTEIN FRESIAN COW

1st Heavenly Hopes Joy Heavenly Moos Ltd

2nd  Snowfed Chief Alison Brad Powell

3354 Two Cows in Milk (Special)

1st Westell aboy good-red Red-Stone
Generics

3355 Best Uddered Cow or Heifer

1st Heavenly Hopes Joy Heavenly Moos Ltd
2nd  Snowfed Chief Alison Brad Powell
3rd Okawa Lynx Pagan Nicole Maher

3356 Senior Yearling Heifer. Born after on or
after 1st June” but before 1 August.

1st Ratea barolo Elle Red-Stone
Generics
2nd  Sunstyle Mirand Cassie Heavenly Moos Ltd
P
3rd Maverick Avatar Maverick
Kaiaghost

4th Maverick Avatar Sky Maverick

3357 Junior Yearling Heifer. Born on or after
1 August.

1st Westell rager Quela-red Red-Stone
Generics

2nd  Lawwal lambda curly Jodie Julian

3358 Senior Heifer Calf. Born after on or after
1st June but before 1 August.

1st Raetea Tatoo Like Noah Dibble

2nd  Quinedale tatoo Shaz Red-Stone
Generics

3rd Vat Fullers A Milly-Red Noah Dibble
4th Radwell Skick Alicia Brad Powell

3359 Junior Heifer Calf. Born on or after 1
August.

1st Lochmir Unix Prima
2nd  Vat Fullers | Maizy Noah Dibble

3rd Redstone Bryson Red-Stone
Toffee-pops Generics

4th Kasba Scotch Dazzle Maverick

Nicole Maher

3359.1 CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION
JUNIOR HOLSTEIN-FREISAN

1st Ratea barolo Elle Red-Stone
Generics
2nd Raetea Tatoo Like Noah Dibble

3360 Junior Group. Three Junior animals any

age.
1st Westell rager Quela-red Red-Stone
Generics
2nd  Raetea Tatoo Like Noah Dibble

3rd Maverick Avatar Sky Maverick

4th Maverick Avatar Maverick
Amicafern

Pedigree Jersey

Sat, 09-Dec-2023

Dairy Ring
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3330

1st
2nd

3331
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

3332
1st
2nd

3rd

Cow in Milk 5 years and over

Wyeholme Gun Steffi
Ferdon Joels Lady

Lindale
Noah Dibble

Cow in Milk 3 and 4 years

Harvest Glen Smokin Lindale

Annie
Lindale Malaki Geneeta Lindale
Imaginyr maverick Ollie Red-Stone

Generics
Hanrose super stella Hanrose
Heifer in Milk 2 years
Lindale Game Bell Lindale
Harvest Glen Gun Lindale

Delphi
Lindale Recoil Gemma Noah Dibble

3332.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION

1st
2nd

3333

1st
2nd

3rd
3rd

3334

1st

3335

1st

3336

1st

2nd
3337
1st
2nd

3rd
4th

3338

1st

JERSEY COW
Wyeholme Gun Steffi  Lindale
Harvest Glen Smokin Lindale

Annie

Best Uddered Cow or Heifer in Milk

Wyeholme Gun Steffi ~ Lindale
Harvest Glen Smokin Lindale
Annie

Ferdon Joels Lady Noah Dibble

Lindale Malaki Geneeta Lindale

Breeders Senior Group of 3 Females in
Milk (any age)

Lindale Entry Lindale

Senior Yearling Heifer born on or after 1
June but before 1 August

Lindale Recharge Malibu Lindale

Junior Yearling Heifer born on or after 1
August

Lindale Gambla Gin Lindale
Beam
Lindale Regal Desire Lindale

Senior Heifer Calf. Born on or after 1st
June but before 1 August

Laurendale Choco Posie Ella Pirie
Hollipork Choco Lana  Hollipork Jerseys
Lindale Red Path Saffire Lindale

Pixietale Leader lvy Pixietale Genetics

Junior Heifer Calf. Born on or after 1
August

Lindale Regal Spring Lindale

2nd
3rd
4th

Lindale
Jodie Julian
Pixietale Genetics

Lindale Rua Ritzy
Tahau Dimples Peanut

Pixietale Nightrider
Sassy

3338.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION

1st

2nd

3340
1st

JUNIOR FEMALE JERSEY

Lindale Gambla Gin
Beam

Laurendale Choco Posie Ella Pirie

Lindale

Breeders Junior Group. 3 junior animals.

Lindale Junior Entry Lindale
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