# Te Kauwhata A&P Show 2023

# 9 and 10 December 2023 - Te Kauwhata Domain

SHOW SECRETARY: Te Kauwhata A&P Show Community House 1 Waerenga Road Te Kauwhata 3781

DAIRY CATTLE		
Calf Club		
<u>Sat, 09-Dec-2023</u>		
3409.	1 Beef Type - Late	
1st	Goldie	Kenzie Adams
2nd	Blue	Felicity Passau
3rd	Daffy	Mackenzie Walmsley
4th	Splatter	Aleisha Adams
3409.2 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPTION BEEF CALF		
1st	Goldie	Kenzie Adams
2nd	Blue	Felicity Passau
	Calf Club Rin	ng
3401	Leading 8 years & und Show	der – age at date of
1st	Splatter	Aleisha Adams
2nd	Goldie	Kenzie Adams
3402	Leading 9 yrs & 10 ye	ars
1st	Maverick Ellis Phoenix S2f	Evie Milne
2nd	Blue	Felicity Passau
3403	Leading 11 years and	over
1st	Dory	Hollie Fulton
2nd	Daffy	Mackenzie Walmsley
3rd	Snap	Jorja Walmsley
4th	Kasba Dijon Myst	Sophie ferrier
3403 1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION		

#### 3403.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION LEADING

1st 2nd	Splatter Dory	Aleisha Adams Hollie Fulton
3404	Rearing & Care 8 year	s & under
1st	Goldie	Kenzie Adams
2nd	Splatter	Aleisha Adams
3405	Rearing & Care 9 & 10	years
1st	Maverick Ellis Phoenix S2f	Evie Milne
2nd	Blue	Felicity Passau
3406	Rearing & Care 11 yea	rs and over
1st	Daffy	Mackenzie Walmsley
2nd	Snap	Jorja Walmsley
3rd	Kasba Dijon Myst	Sophie ferrier
4th	Dory	Hollie Fulton
3406.1	CHAMPION & RESER REARING & CARE	VE CHAMPION
<b>3406.1</b> 1st		VE CHAMPION Kenzie Adams
	REARING & CARE	
1st	<b>REARING &amp; CARE</b> Goldie	Kenzie Adams Mackenzie
1st 2nd	<b>REARING &amp; CARE</b> Goldie Daffy	Kenzie Adams Mackenzie
1st 2nd <b>3407</b>	REARING & CARE Goldie Daffy Dairy Type Heavy	Kenzie Adams Mackenzie Walmsley
1st 2nd <b>3407</b> 1st	REARING & CARE Goldie Daffy <b>Dairy Type Heavy</b> Kasba Dijon Myst Maverick Ellis Phoenix	Kenzie Adams Mackenzie Walmsley Sophie ferrier
1st 2nd <b>3407</b> 1st 2nd	REARING & CARE Goldie Daffy Dairy Type Heavy Kasba Dijon Myst Maverick Ellis Phoenix S2f	Kenzie Adams Mackenzie Walmsley Sophie ferrier Evie Milne
1st 2nd <b>3407</b> 1st 2nd 3rd	REARING & CARE Goldie Daffy Dairy Type Heavy Kasba Dijon Myst Maverick Ellis Phoenix S2f Snap Dory	Kenzie Adams Mackenzie Walmsley Sophie ferrier Evie Milne Jorja Walmsley Hollie Fulton
1st 2nd <b>3407</b> 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	REARING & CARE Goldie Daffy Dairy Type Heavy Kasba Dijon Myst Maverick Ellis Phoenix S2f Snap Dory CHAMPION & RESER	Kenzie Adams Mackenzie Walmsley Sophie ferrier Evie Milne Jorja Walmsley Hollie Fulton

# 3409.3 AGGREGATE POINTS RIBBON (Special Ribbon)

1st	Goldie	Kenzie Adams
3410	Lamb Most Obvious Pet	
1st	Loofa	Ruby Walmsley
3411	Lamb Leading	
1st	Loofa	Ruby Walmsley
3412	Lamb Rearing	
1st	Loofa	Ruby Walmsley
3412.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION LAMB		

1st Loofa

Beam

Ruby Walmsley

### **Dairy All Breeds Section**

#### Sat, 09-Dec-2023

#### Dairy Ring

3320	All Breeds Heifer in Mi	lk 2 years
1st	Imaginayr tsb latte	G Hartstone
2nd	Harvest Glen Gun Delphi	Lindale
3rd	Imaginayr Tsb Lacey	G Hartstone
4th	Lindale Game Bell	Lindale
3321	All Breeds Cow 3 or 4	years in Milk
1st	Harvest Glen Smokin Annie	Lindale
2nd	Heavenly Hopes Joy	Heavenly Moos Ltd
3rd	Lindale Malaki Geneeta	Lindale
4th	Hanrose super stella	Hanrose
3322	All Breeds Cow 5 years	s & over in Milk
1st	Wyeholme Gun Steffi	Lindale
2nd	Ferdon Joels Lady	Noah Dibble
3rd	Okawa Lynx Pagan	Nicole Maher
3322.1	CHAMPION & RESERV ALL BREEDS COW	E CHAMPION
1st	Wyeholme Gun Steffi	Lindale
2nd	Harvest Glen Smokin Annie	Lindale
3323	RED COW TROPHY - 1 Hamish Wilson G.M.	Frophy donated by
1st	Imaginayr tsb latte	G Hartstone
2nd	Imaginayr Tsb Lacey	G Hartstone
3324	All Breeds Yearling He	eifer
1st	Lindale Gambla Gin	Lindale

2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Hollipork Player Jolie Heavenly Rubi Jude Lindale Recharge Malibu Ratea barolo Elle	Hollipork Ayrshires Heavenly Moos Ltd Lindale
3325	All Breeds Heifer Calf	
1st	Laurendale Choco Posie	Ella Pirie
2nd	Raetea Tatoo Like	Noah Dibble
3rd	kiteroa bo petraa	Hanrose
4th	Hollipork Timing Grace	Hollipork Ayrshires
5th	Kiteroa Sharaya	Pixietale Genetics
3326	Dairy Youth Handler 13	3 and under
1st	Kiteroa Jazzicom	Heavenly Moos Ltd
2nd	Wyeholme Gun Steffi	Rona Neale
2nd 3rd	Wyeholme Gun Steffi Carse-O-Fern Puertorico Peep	Rona Neale Hollie Fulton
	Carse-O-Fern	
3rd	Carse-O-Fern Puertorico Peep	Hollie Fulton G Hartstone
3rd 4th	Carse-O-Fern Puertorico Peep Imagin askn ollie	Hollie Fulton G Hartstone <b>I - 20</b>
3rd 4th <b>3327</b>	Carse-O-Fern Puertorico Peep Imagin askn ollie Dairy Youth Handler 14	Hollie Fulton G Hartstone <b>I - 20</b>
3rd 4th <b>3327</b> 1st	Carse-O-Fern Puertorico Peep Imagin askn ollie <b>Dairy Youth Handler 14</b> Laurendale Choco Posie	Hollie Fulton G Hartstone <b>! - 20</b> Ella Pirie

#### Heavenly Moos Ltd

#### **Pedigree Ayrshire**

Heavenly Rubi Jude

4th

#### Sat, 09-Dec-2023

#### Dairy Ring

3341	Heifer in Milk 2 Years	
1st	Imaginayr Tsb Lacey	G Hartstone
2nd	Imaginayr tsb latte	G Hartstone
3344	Best Uddered Cow or I	Heifer in Milk
1st	Imaginayr tsb latte	G Hartstone
2nd	Imaginayr Tsb Lacey	G Hartstone
3344.1	CHAMPION & RESERV AYRSHIRE COW	E CHAMPION
1st	Imaginayr tsb latte	G Hartstone
2nd	Imaginayr Tsb Lacey	G Hartstone
3345	Two Cows or Heifers in	n Milk
1st	Imaginayr Tsb Lacey	G Hartstone
3346	Senior Yearling Heifer. 1st June but before 1 A	
1st	Heavenly Rubi Jude	Heavenly Moos Ltd
2nd	Hollipork Player Jolie	Hollipork Ayrshires
3rd	Imaginyr big time	Red-Stone
	hussey	Generics

3347	Junior Yearling Heifer. 1 August.	. Born on or after
1st	Brookveiw rens belle	G Hartstone
3348	Senior Heifer Calf. Born on or after 1st June and before 1st August	
1st	kiteroa bo petraa	Hanrose
2nd	Kiteroa Sharaya	Pixietale Genetics
3rd	Kiteroa Jazzicom	Heavenly Moos Ltd
3349	Junior Heifer Calf. Bor August	n on or after 1st
1st	Hollipork Timing Grace	Hollipork Ayrshires
2nd	Pixietale Albie Lizzy	Pixietale Genetics
3rd	Brookview B Vimo Secret	Heavenly Moos Ltd
4th	Hollipork Timing Amy	Pixietale Genetics
3349.1	CHAMPION & RESER JUNIOR FEMALE AYR	
1st	Heavenly Rubi Jude	Heavenly Moos Ltd
2nd	Hollipork Player Jolie	Hollipork Ayrshires
3350	Junior Group. Three ju age.	unior animals any
1st	Brookview B Vimo Secret	Heavenly Moos Ltd
2nd	Hollipork Timing Amy	Pixietale Genetics

# Pedigree Holstein Friesian

#### Sat, 09-Dec-2023

### Dairy Ring

3351	Heifer in Milk 2 year	
1st	Snowfed Chief Alison	Brad Powell
2nd	Joyclas altitude toffee- red	Red-Stone Generics
3352	Cow in Milk 3 & 4 Year	S
1st	Heavenly Hopes Joy	Heavenly Moos Ltd
3353	Cow in Milk 5 years & o	over
1st	Okawa Lynx Pagan	Nicole Maher
3353.1	CHAMPION & RESERV HOLSTEIN FRESIAN C	
1st	Heavenly Hopes Joy	Heavenly Moos Ltd
2nd	Snowfed Chief Alison	Brad Powell
3354	Two Cows in Milk (Spe	cial)
1st	Westell aboy good-red	Red-Stone Generics

#### 3355 Best Uddered Cow or Heifer

1st	Heavenly Hopes Joy	Heavenly Moos Ltd
2nd	Snowfed Chief Alison	Brad Powell
3rd	Okawa Lynx Pagan	Nicole Maher
3356	Senior Yearling Heifer. after 1st June` but bef	
1st	Ratea barolo Elle	Red-Stone Generics
2nd	Sunstyle Mirand Cassie P	Heavenly Moos Ltd
3rd	Maverick Avatar Kaiaghost	Maverick
4th	Maverick Avatar Sky	Maverick
3357	Junior Yearling Heifer. 1 August.	Born on or after
1st	Westell rager Quela-red	Red-Stone Generics
2nd	Lawwal lambda curly	Jodie Julian
3358	Senior Heifer Calf. Bor 1st June but before 1	
1st	Raetea Tatoo Like	Noah Dibble
2nd	Quinedale tatoo Shaz	Red-Stone Generics
3rd	Vat Fullers A Milly-Red	Noah Dibble
4th	Radwell Skick Alicia	Brad Powell
3359	Junior Heifer Calf. Bor August.	n on or after 1
1st	Lochmir Unix Prima	Nicole Maher
2nd	Vat Fullers I Maizy	Noah Dibble
3rd	Redstone Bryson Toffee-pops	Red-Stone Generics
4th	Kasba Scotch Dazzle	Maverick
3359.1	CHAMPION AND RESE JUNIOR HOLSTEIN-FR	
1st	Ratea barolo Elle	Red-Stone Generics
2nd	Raetea Tatoo Like	Noah Dibble
3360	Junior Group. Three J age.	unior animals any
1st	Westell rager Quela-red	Red-Stone Generics
2nd	Raetea Tatoo Like	Noah Dibble
3rd	Maverick Avatar Sky	Maverick
4th	Maverick Avatar Amicafern	Maverick

# Pedigree Jersey

# <u>Sat, 09-Dec-2023</u>

# Dairy Ring

3330	Cow in Milk 5 years an	d over
1st	-	Lindale
2nd	Ferdon Joels Lady	Noah Dibble
3331	Cow in Milk 3 and 4 ye	ars
1st	Harvest Glen Smokin Annie	Lindale
2nd	Lindale Malaki Geneeta	Lindale
3rd	Imaginyr maverick Ollie	Red-Stone Generics
4th	Hanrose super stella	Hanrose
3332	Heifer in Milk 2 years	
1st	Lindale Game Bell	Lindale
2nd	Harvest Glen Gun Delphi	Lindale
3rd	Lindale Recoil Gemma	Noah Dibble
3332.1	CHAMPION & RESERV JERSEY COW	E CHAMPION
1st	Wyeholme Gun Steffi	Lindale
2nd	Harvest Glen Smokin Annie	Lindale
3333	Best Uddered Cow or I	Heifer in Milk
1st	Wyeholme Gun Steffi	Lindale
2nd	Harvest Glen Smokin Annie	Lindale
3rd	Ferdon Joels Lady	Noah Dibble
3rd	Lindale Malaki Geneeta	Lindale
3334	Breeders Senior Grouµ Milk (any age)	o of 3 Females in
1st	Lindale Entry	Lindale
3335	Senior Yearling Heifer June but before 1 Aug	
1st	Lindale Recharge Malibu	Lindale
3336	Junior Yearling Heifer August	born on or after 1
1st	Lindale Gambla Gin Beam	Lindale
2nd	Lindale Regal Desire	Lindale
3337	Senior Heifer Calf. Bor June but before 1 Aug	
1st	Laurendale Choco Posie	Ella Pirie
2nd	Hollipork Choco Lana	Hollipork Jerseys
3rd	Lindale Red Path Saffire	Lindale
4th	Pixietale Leader Ivy	Pixietale Genetics
3338	Junior Heifer Calf. Bor August	n on or after 1
1st	Lindale Regal Spring	Lindale

3338.1	8.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION	
4th	Pixietale Nightrider Sassy	Pixietale Genetics
3rd	Tahau Dimples Peanut	Jodie Julian
2nd	Lindale Rua Ritzy	Lindale

#### 3338.1 CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR FEMALE JERSEY

- 1st Lindale Gambla Gin *Lindale* Beam
- 2nd Laurendale Choco Posie Ella Pirie

#### 3340 Breeders Junior Group. 3 junior animals.

1st Lindale Junior Entry Lindale